
S
S

M
od

el
 #

Se
ri

es
A

cc
en

t 
F

in
is

h

V
al

ve
T

yp
e

M
ai

n 
F

in
is

h

M
od

if
ie

d/
A

pp
ro

ve
d

F
ul

fi
llm

en
t

B
y

by
 A

ss
oc

ia
te

d 
M

ar
ke

tin
g 

C
on

ce
pt

s
21

62
4 

M
ar

ill
a 

S
tr

ee
t, 

C
ha

ts
w

or
th

, C
A

  9
13

11
-4

12
3

(8
00

) 
27

0-
42

62
  ï

  (
81

8)
 6

78
-1

65
1 

 ï 
 F

A
X

 (
81

8)
 6

78
-1

65
5

w
w

w
.a

m
ba

ss
ad

or
-a

m
c.

co
m

M
ul

ti-
R

in
g

C
up

/T
oo

th
br

us
h 

H
ol

de
r

N
A

18
k 

G
ol

d 
/ A

cr
yl

ic

C
hr

om
e

xx
xx

C
G

12
-8

-0
4

12

37
-M

37-M

9

11c
11b

11a

10
8

7

3

6

4

5

2

1



# Description Quantity Part # Finish
1 Cap 1 E-243051CP Chrome
2 Multi-Ring Ring 1 E-243915GP Gold
3 Body 1 E-240331CP* Chrome

Cup (Plastic) 1 E-265032 Acrylic
Cup (Glass) *OPTIONAL* 1 G-D00311 Glass

5 Cup/Toothbrush Dish 1 E-244000 Acrylic
6 Screw 2 E-075067ZN Metal

7a Base Cover 1 E-241031GP* Gold
7b Base 1 E-241010ZN* Metal
8 Set Screw 1 E-075038 Metal
9 Post Screw 1 E-075064ZN* Metal

10 Mounting Hardware 1 EA-290015 Metal/Plastic
10a Mounting Screw 2 E-053022ZN* Metal
10b Wall Plate 1 E-293002ZN* Metal
10c Mollies 2 E-291001* Plastic
11 Allen Key 1 E-031000 Metal

* Grayed parts are not available individually.  "Assembled" item required.

37-M
Multi-Ring Cup/Toothbrush Holder- CG
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